B-1
B
P
R
E
S
S
U

Increments to Fit Location
  Stainless Steel, FKM, and
Ceramic Wetted Parts
  Flow measurement
Totalization/Square Root
Extraction Function
  Quick Ranging with
Internal Push-Buttons
  Scale to Display in Any
Engineering Units
  MIN/MAX and HOLD
Functions
  Loop Check Function
to Check Circuit
  Program Lock
Function ±200 inH2O, the PX5200 operates
on line (static) pressures up
to 300 psi.
A rugged aluminum NEMA 4X
(IP65) enclosure measures only

 Burst: 130 psi
≥20 inH2O, ±8 inH2O:
 Proof: 100 psid
 Burst: 130 psi
Vibration: 5 g 150 Hz
Shock: 10 g 16 ms
Pressure Connection: ¹⁄₄ NPT female
Electrical Termination: ¹⁄₂ NPT female
conduit fitting
Environmental Rating:
NEMA 4X (IP65)
Media: Fluids and gasses compatible
with 316SS, FKM, and alumina ceramic
Weight: Approx 454 g (1 lb)
Comes complete with mounting bracket and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: PX5200-020WUDI, 0 to 20 inH2O unidirectional differential pressure
rangeable transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output.
PX5200-004WBDI, ±4 inH2O bidirectional differential pressure rangeable transmitter,
4 to 20 mA output (4 mA = -4 inH2O, 20 mA = + 4 inH2O), ¹⁄₂ NPT female.
 To Order Visit omega.com/px5200 for Pricing and Details
 SPAN AND ZERO ADJUSTABLE -10% to +110% FS URL
    RANGE
  inH2O mb (hPa) MODEL NO.
 BI-DIRECTIONAL RANGES
  ±4 inH2O ±10 mbar PX5200-004WBDI
  ±8 inH2O ±20 mbar PX5200-008WBDI
  ±20 inH2O ±50 mbar PX5200-020WBDI
  ±40 inH2O ±100 mbar PX5200-040WBDI
  ±80 inH2O ±200 mbar PX5200-080WBDI
  ±200 inH2O ±500 mbar PX5200-200WBDI
 UNI-DIRECTIONAL RANGES
  0 to 4 inH2O 0 to 10 mbar PX5200-004WUDI
  0 to 8 inH2O 0 to 20 mbar PX5200-008WUDI
  0 to 20 inH2O 0 to 50 mbar PX5200-020WUDI
  0 to 40 inH2O 0 to 100 mbar PX5200-040WUDI
  0 to 80 inH2O 0 to 200 mbar PX5200-080WUDI
  0 to 200 inH2O 0 to 500 mbar PX5200-200WUDI
  0 to 400 inH2O 0 to 1000 mbar PX5200-400WUDI
 OPTION (ADD AS SUFFIX TO MODEL NO.)
  -XRH 9-point NIST traceable calibration, must specify at time of order
Dimension Drawings
Dimensions in inches